
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 80132416

Data publicarii	20.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 630,18 RON - 630,18 RON

Descriere: 1 COZI BUC 4 10.92 43.68 8.30 2 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 14.28 28.56 5.43 3 LACAT BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 4 BANDA DELIMITARE BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 5 PRENADEZ BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 6 PERIE SARMA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 7 PRES CAUCIUC BUC 5 46.22 231.10 43.91 8 CILINDRU USA BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 9 BROASCA BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 10 FARAS BUC 3 10.92 32.76 6.22 11 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 12 BANDA SCHOTCH BUC 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 13 DISC BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 14 SFOARA BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 15 SFOARA 100G BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87
